2015-04-10 1
2015-04-10
SOLERIQ® S 19
Datasheet
Version 1.2
GW KAHNB1.CM
The SOLERIQ® S products were specifically designed
for applications requiring large flux packages out of a

2015-04-10 2
Version 1.2 GW KAHNB1.CM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 17
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 17
Bestellnummer
IF = 1050 mA,
TS = 85 °C
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW KAHNB1.CM-TSTT-27S3 2700 3590 ... 4190 Q65111A7482
GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-27S3 2700 3900 ... 4500 Q65111A7457
GW KAHNB1.CM-TSTT-30S3 3000 3590 ... 4190 Q65111A7458
GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-30S3 3000 3900 ... 4500 Q65111A7456
GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-35S3 3500 3900 ... 4500 Q65111A7481
GW KAHNB1.CM-TUUP-35S3 3500 4190 ... 4840 Q65111A7480
GW KAHNB1.CM-TUUP-40S3 4000 4190 ... 4840 Q65111A7455
GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-27B3 2700 3900 ... 4500 Q65111A7910
GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-30B3 3000 3900 ... 4500 Q65111A7909
GW KAHNB1.CM-TUUP-35B3 3500 4190 ... 4840 Q65111A7908
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-27S3
means that only one group TT, TU will be shippable for any packing unit.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen